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1 Brülisauer Dominik 20.00
+ Kuhn Roman * 10.00
+ Rust Emanuel 10.00

2 a Giger Florian 19.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75
+ Schwyn Adrian * 10.00

2 b Koch Reto * 19.75
+ Schütz Urs ** 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick 10.00

2 c Schläpfer Matthias * 19.75
+ Tanner Adrian 10.00
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75

2 d Schmid Dominik ** 19.75
+ Wittwer Josias ** 9.75
+ Koch Thomas * 10.00

3 a Dobler Mathias 19.50
+ Preisig Manuel 9.75
+ Egli Patrick 9.75

3 b Hersche Martin *** 19.50
+ Hugelshofer Lars * 9.75
+ Mettler Valentin * 9.75

3 c Kammermann Dominik 19.50
+ Studerus Jan 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

3 d Ruppanner Philipp 19.50
+ Keller Stefan 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75

4 a Giger Urs * 19.00
- Kurmann Patrick * 9.00
+ Schwyn Patrick 10.00

4 b Kurmann Patrick * 19.00
- Giger Urs * 9.00
+ Schiess Daniel 10.00

4 c Oettli Silvio ** 19.00
- Roth Martin *** 9.00
+ Inauen Maurus 10.00

4 d Signer Tobias (2004) 19.00
- Schiess Daniel 9.00
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

5 a Diem Hansruedi 18.75
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 10.00
- Langenegger Beat 8.75

5 b Keller Werner * 18.75
- Schönenberger Tobias (2004) * 8.75
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00

5 c Kolb This ** 18.75
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

5 d Kuster Thomas ** 18.75
- Kolb This ** 8.75
+ Kiser Aron 10.00

5 e Langenegger Beat 18.75
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

5 f Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
- Ziegler Max (2006) 8.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

5 g Roth Martin *** 18.75
- Oettli Silvio ** 9.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

5 h Schönenberger Tobias (2004) * 18.75
- Keller Werner * 8.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00

5 i Schudel Simon * 18.75
- Fuster Sepp * 8.75
+ Meier Christian 10.00

5 j Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.75
o Knup Stephan 8.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

5 k Schmid Patrick * 18.75
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

5 l Signer Ramon 18.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
o Schütz Urs ** 8.75

6 a Fuster Sepp * 18.50
- Schudel Simon * 8.75
+ Knup Stephan 9.75

6 b Ziegler Max (2006) 18.50
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75

6 c Ammann Rico * 18.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50
+ Dörig Maurus (2004) 10.00

6 d Baumann Rico * 18.50
o Koch Thomas * 8.50
+ Schoch Cornel 10.00

6 e Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.50
o Dörig Maurus (2004) 8.50
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

6 f Bösch Mario (2006) 18.50
o Schwyn Patrick 8.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

6 g Büchler Livio 18.50
+ Zehnder Josef 10.00
o Wittwer Josias ** 8.50

6 h Dörig Maurus (2004) 18.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

6 i Giger Lorenz 18.50
o Kiser Aron 8.50
+ Zehnder Josef 10.00

6 j Hugelshofer Lars * 18.50
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50
+ Inauen Aurel 10.00

6 k Inauen Aurel 18.50
+ Schiess Christian 10.00
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50

6 l Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
+ Weder Yanick 10.00
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

6 m Keller Neel (2004) 18.50
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) * 8.50

6 n Keller Stefan 18.50
o Ruppanner Philipp 8.75
+ Signer Walter 9.75

6 o Kern Sven 18.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00

6 p Kiser Aron 18.50
+ Giger Lorenz 10.00
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

6 q Koch Thomas * 18.50
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

6 r Kuhn Roman * 18.50
o Brülisauer Dominik 8.50
+ Schoch René 10.00

6 s Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Tanner Adrian 8.50
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00

6 t Meier Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

6 u Mettler Valentin * 18.50
+ Ackermann Rico * 10.00
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

6 v Nef Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Kern Sven 10.00
o Kolb This ** 8.50

6 w Preisig Manuel 18.50
o Dobler Mathias 8.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00

6 x Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 18.50
o Schoch René 8.50
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00

6 y Schoch Cornel 18.50
+ Inauen Ivo 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

6 z Schwyn Patrick 18.50
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50

6 aa Signer Peter (2006) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75
o Inauen Ivo 8.75

6 ab Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00
o Lauber Lorenz 8.50

6 ac Studerus Jan 18.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00

6 ad Wittwer Josias ** 18.50
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50
+ Büchler Livio 10.00

7 a Ackermann Rico * 18.25
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50
+ Manser Adrian 9.75

7 b Brülisauer Thomas 18.25
+ Stark Walter (2006) 9.75
o Schiess Christian 8.50
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7 c Inauen Andreas * 18.25
+ Schwyn Adrian * 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

7 d Inauen Ivo 18.25
o Schoch Cornel 8.50
+ Signer Peter (2006) 9.75

7 e Inauen Maurus 18.25
+ Egli Patrick 9.75
o Oettli Silvio ** 8.50

7 f Knellwolf Sebastian 18.25
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Keller Werner * 8.50

7 g Knup Stephan 18.25
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75
o Fuster Sepp * 8.50

7 h Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 9.75

7 i Lauber Lorenz 18.25
o Giger Florian 8.50
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

7 j Manser Adrian 18.25
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75
o Ackermann Rico * 8.50

7 k Meier Christian 18.25
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
o Schudel Simon * 8.50

7 l Rust Emanuel 18.25
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75
o Brülisauer Dominik 8.50

7 m Schiess Christian 18.25
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
+ Brülisauer Thomas 9.75

7 n Schoch René 18.25
+ Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 9.75
o Kuhn Roman * 8.50

7 o Schütz Urs ** 18.25
o Koch Reto * 8.50
+ Signer Ramon 9.75

7 p Stadelmann Patrick 18.25
+ Signer Walter 9.75
o Koch Reto * 8.50

7 q Stark Walter (2006) 18.25
o Brülisauer Thomas 8.50
+ Weder Yanick 9.75

7 r Tanner Adrian 18.25
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50

7 s Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Studerus Jan 8.50

8 Schiess Daniel 17.50
- Signer Tobias (2004) 9.00
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

9 Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.25
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

10 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.00
o Rust Emanuel 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

10 b Egli Patrick 17.00
o Inauen Maurus 8.50
o Dobler Mathias 8.50

10 c Haltinner Laurin (2006) 17.00
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

10 d Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

10 e Keller Tami (2006) 17.00
o Signer Ramon 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

10 f Kern Jan (2005) 17.00
o Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

10 g Meier Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Meier Christian 8.50
o Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 8.50

10 h Mock Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

10 i Rüegger Remo 17.00
o Manser Adrian 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp 8.50

10 j Schwyn Adrian * 17.00
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

10 k Signer Felix (2006) 17.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Kern Sven 8.50

10 l Signer Walter 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
o Keller Stefan 8.50

10 m Stolz Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Knellwolf Sebastian 8.50
o Preisig Manuel 8.50

10 n Weder Yanick 17.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50

10 o Zehnder Josef 17.00
o Büchler Livio 8.50
o Giger Lorenz 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


